
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 順　位 勝 負 試合数

Swan
SwanSwan
Swan

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 ○ 8 ○ 8 ○ 9 ○ 9 ○ 9 ○ 7 ○ 7

Swan 
Swan Swan 
Swan 道頓堀川店

道頓堀川店道頓堀川店
道頓堀川店

対戦チーム

Penny Ban
Penny BanPenny Ban
Penny Ban

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 ○ 8 × 5 ○ 7 × 3 × 5 ○ 10 × 3 × 4 × 4

Harrow's ③
Harrow's ③Harrow's ③
Harrow's ③

対戦チーム

PDC
PDCPDC
PDC

勝敗/ポイント

× 2 × 4 ○ 6 × 4 ○ 6 × 2 × 2 ○ 8 ○ 8 × 4

Peace
PeacePeace
Peace

対戦チーム

Toper's
Toper'sToper's
Toper's

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 × 3 × 5 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 7 × 4 ○ 7

BALABUSHKA ②
BALABUSHKA ②BALABUSHKA ②
BALABUSHKA ②

対戦チーム

ｻﾑﾗｲ
ｻﾑﾗｲｻﾑﾗｲ
ｻﾑﾗｲ･

･･
･ﾊｰﾄ
ﾊｰﾄﾊｰﾄ
ﾊｰﾄ

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 × 3 × 4 ○ 7 × 2 × 2 × 1 × 4 × 3 × 2

SAMURAI HEART
SAMURAI HEARTSAMURAI HEART
SAMURAI HEART

対戦チーム

BALABUSHKA
BALABUSHKABALABUSHKA
BALABUSHKA

勝敗/ポイント

○ 9 × 4 × 4 × 4 ○ 9 ○ 9 ○ 6 × 2 ○ 7 ○ 9

BALABUSHKA ①
BALABUSHKA ①BALABUSHKA ①
BALABUSHKA ①

対戦チーム

Moose's Base
Moose's BaseMoose's Base
Moose's Base

勝敗/ポイント

○ 9 ○ 6 ○ 8 × 5 × 5 ○ 7 ○ 6 ○ 8 ○ 6 × 5

Moose's Tooth ①
Moose's Tooth ①Moose's Tooth ①
Moose's Tooth ①

対戦チーム

cross
crosscross
cross

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 9 × 4 ○ 6 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 × 5 ○ 7 ○ 6

cross ①
cross ①cross ①
cross ①

対戦チーム

酔
酔酔
酔いどれ
いどれいどれ
いどれ

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 × 5 ○ 7 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 6 ○ 6 ○ 8

Pool Sept. ②
Pool Sept. ②Pool Sept. ②
Pool Sept. ②

対戦チーム

ﾄﾘﾌ
ﾄﾘﾌﾄﾘﾌ
ﾄﾘﾌﾟ
ﾟ゚
ﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽ
ﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽ
ﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

ﾞ゙
ﾞ

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 6 ○ 6 × 4 × 4 ○ 7 × 5 × 3

Pool Sept. ①
Pool Sept. ①Pool Sept. ①
Pool Sept. ①

対戦チーム

Harrow's
Harrow'sHarrow's
Harrow's

勝敗/ポイント

× 2 × 2 × 4 × 5 ○ 9 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 5 × 4

Harrow's ①
Harrow's ①Harrow's ①
Harrow's ①

対戦チーム

ﾊ
ﾊﾊ
ﾊﾞ
ﾞ゙
ﾞﾚﾙｽ
ﾚﾙｽﾚﾙｽ
ﾚﾙｽﾞ

ﾞ゙
ﾞ

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 × 5 × 3 × 5 × 2 × 5 ○ 7 × 3 × 4 ○ 7

ダーツカフェガーデン
ダーツカフェガーデンダーツカフェガーデン
ダーツカフェガーデン心斎橋 

心斎橋 心斎橋 
心斎橋 ①

①①
①

対戦チーム

max
maxmax
max

勝敗/ポイント

× 3 × 4 × 1 × 1 × 2 × 2 × 1 × 2

max OSAKA
max OSAKAmax OSAKA
max OSAKA･

･･
･心斎橋
心斎橋心斎橋
心斎橋

対戦チーム

dARk Horse
dARk HorsedARk Horse
dARk Horse

勝敗/ポイント

○ 7 × 2 ○ 10 ○ 8 ○ 6 × 2 ○ 10 × 4

Harrow's ②
Harrow's ②Harrow's ②
Harrow's ②

対戦チーム

ANTZ
ANTZANTZ
ANTZ

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 8 ○ 9 × 3 × 0 ○ 9 × 4 ○ 7

ANTZ 
ANTZ ANTZ 
ANTZ 大阪心斎橋

大阪心斎橋大阪心斎橋
大阪心斎橋

対戦チーム

BUFFALO
BUFFALOBUFFALO
BUFFALO

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 ○ 8 ○ 9 ○ 10 ○ 11 × 5 ○ 9 ○ 9

FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②

対戦チーム

BULL
BULLBULL
BULL

勝敗/ポイント

× 4 × 3 ○ 7 × 2 × 5 ○ 6 ○ 9 ○ 7

FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①

対戦チーム

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ
ｳﾙﾄﾗｽｳﾙﾄﾗｽ
ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ

勝敗/ポイント

× 1 ○ 6 ○ 6 × 2 × 2 ○ 8 × 4 × 1

Bee SHINSAIBASHI ②
Bee SHINSAIBASHI ②Bee SHINSAIBASHI ②
Bee SHINSAIBASHI ②

対戦チーム

KDC
KDCKDC
KDC

勝敗/ポイント

○ 8 × 1 × 5 ○ 8 × 5 × 5 ○ 7 × 5

Bee SHINSAIBASHI ①
Bee SHINSAIBASHI ①Bee SHINSAIBASHI ①
Bee SHINSAIBASHI ①

対戦チーム

+PLUS+
+PLUS++PLUS+
+PLUS+

勝敗/ポイント

× 3 ○ 10 ○ 6 × 3 ○ 8 ○ 9 ○ 7 ○ 6

DARTS LIFE PLUS
DARTS LIFE PLUSDARTS LIFE PLUS
DARTS LIFE PLUS

対戦チーム

RAD
RADRAD
RAD

勝敗/ポイント

○ 8 ○ 9 ○ 10 ○ 9 × 3 ○ 8 ○ 6 ○ 10

ダーツカフェガーデン
ダーツカフェガーデンダーツカフェガーデン
ダーツカフェガーデン心斎橋 

心斎橋 心斎橋 
心斎橋 ②

②②
②

対戦チーム

Arey'z
Arey'zArey'z
Arey'z

勝敗/ポイント

× 3 × 2 × 5 × 5 ○ 6 × 3 × 3 × 4

Arey'z
Arey'zArey'z
Arey'z

対戦チーム

はんぺん
はんぺんはんぺん
はんぺん軍団

軍団軍団
軍団

勝敗/ポイント

○ 7 ○ 7 × 3 × 1 ○ 9 ○ 10 ○ 8 ○ 10

cross ②
cross ②cross ②
cross ②

対戦チーム

Alto Forza
Alto ForzaAlto Forza
Alto Forza

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 × 4 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 × 1 ○ 6 × 3

Alto Forza
Alto ForzaAlto Forza
Alto Forza

対戦チーム

Moose's Tooth
Moose's ToothMoose's Tooth
Moose's Tooth

勝敗/ポイント

○ 9 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 10 × 4 ○ 7 × 5 × 1

Moose's Tooth ②
Moose's Tooth ②Moose's Tooth ②
Moose's Tooth ②

対戦チーム

NOTORO
NOTORONOTORO
NOTORO

勝敗/ポイント

× 2 × 4 ○ 7 × 4 ○ 7 × 2 ○ 7 ○ 8

NOTORO
NOTORONOTORO
NOTORO

対戦チーム

お
おお
お-
--
-るうぇいず
るうぇいずるうぇいず
るうぇいず

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 × 5 × 4 ○ 8 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 3

ふらん
ふらんふらん
ふらん

対戦チーム

8
88
8

BUFFALO max BULL dARk Horse BUFFALO max

はんぺん軍団 NOTORO

3
33
3

10
1010
10

ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ Harrow's

BULL

51
5151
51 3

33
3 5

55
5

NOTORO

お-るうぇいず

Alto Forza

1
11
1 7

77
7 8

88
8

Alto Forza Moose's Tooth NOTORO はんぺん軍団 Alto Forza Moose's Tooth

38
3838
38

はんぺん軍団

5
55
5

4
44
4 8

88
8

Moose's Tooth はんぺん軍団 お-るうぇいず Alto Forza Moose's Tooth はんぺん軍団 Alto Forza

45
4545
45 3

33
3

2
22
2

4
44
4

お-るうぇいず

4
44
4 4

44
4

はんぺん軍団

8
88
8

8
88
8

お-るうぇいず はんぺん軍団 Moose's Tooth NOTORO お-るうぇいず はんぺん軍団

8
88
8

NOTORO Alto Forza お-るうぇいず Moose's Tooth NOTORO Alto Forza

3
33
3 5

55
5

Moose's Tooth

2
22
2

3
33
3

1
11
1 6

66
6

お-るうぇいず Moose's Tooth

NOTORO

KDC

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
OO
O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

E
EE
E

61
6161
61

45
4545
45

51
5151
51

NOTORO お-るうぇいず Alto Forza

+PLUS+ Arey'z KDC

70
7070
70 1

11
1 7

77
7

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ

ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

Harrow'scross

2
22
2

Arey'z

58
5858
58

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ KDC

5
55
5

GROUP / TEAM
GROUP / TEAMGROUP / TEAM
GROUP / TEAM

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
OO
O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

B
BB
B

8月19日

Toper's

Swan

PDC

Penny Ban

BALABUSHKA

cross

ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
OO
O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

D
DD
D

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
OO
O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

A
AA
A

PDC

Swan BALABUSHKA

Arey'z

酔いどれ

RAD

32
3232
32 5

55
5

+PLUS+

8
88
82

22
2

1
11
1 7

77
7 8

88
8

6
66
6

1
11
1 8

88
8

8
88
8

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ RAD +PLUS+

47
4747
47 3

33
3

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ

3
33
3

8
88
8

+PLUS+ RAD KDC

33
3333
33 4

44
4 3

33
3

RAD

8月26日 9月2日

5
55
5

Arey'z KDC +PLUS+ Arey'z

7
77
7

Toper's

10
1010
10

Toper's

10月14日 10月21日 10月28日9月9日 9月16日 9月30日 10月7日

Penny Ban

10
1010
10

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ Penny Ban Toper's

87
8787
87 1

11
1 10

1010
10 0

00
0

BALABUSHKABALABUSHKA

4
44
4 3

33
3

PDC

6
66
6

BALABUSHKA Swan

57
5757
57

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄPenny Ban

10
1010
1050

5050
50 5

55
5 4

44
4

2
22
2

10
1010
10

BALABUSHKA Swan

63
6363
63 3

33
3 6

66
6

Penny BanPDC

Moose's Base

4
44
4

Toper's Swan

9
99
9

4
44
4

BALABUSHKA ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

Penny Ban ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

10
1010
10

PDC Penny Ban

34
3434
34 6

66
6 1

11
1

Toper's PDC

酔いどれ cross

10
1010
1069

6969
69 2

22
2 6

66
6

ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ Moose's Base

10
1010
10

Harrow's cross ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

72
7272
72 1

11
1 7

77
7 3

33
3

Moose's Base Harrow's

10
1010
10

Harrow's ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ 酔いどれ

71
7171
71 2

22
2 8

88
8

ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ

酔いどれMoose's Base

10
1010
10

Harrow's ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

67
6767
67 3

33
3 7

77
7

cross

3
33
3

58
5858
58 4

44
4 5

55
5 5

55
5

44
4444
44 6

66
6 1

11
1 9

99
9

8
88
8 8

88
8

8
88
82

22
2

Harrow's

48
4848
48 5

55
5 10

1010
10

ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ

ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ Moose's Base cross

Harrow's Moose's Base 酔いどれ cross

酔いどれﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

PDC

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

酔いどれ ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ

PDC

Swan

Swan

Penny Ban

Harrow's ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ

Toper's

BALABUSHKA Toper's ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

Swan

ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

SwanBALABUSHKA

PDC

PDC

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

Penny Ban BALABUSHKA

Toper's

Toper's

Penny Ban ｻﾑﾗｲ･ﾊｰﾄ

酔いどれ

Swan

Moose's Baseﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ cross

Moose's Base

Harrow's

RAD +PLUS+ Arey'z

BUFFALO ANTZ

ANTZ

RAD

RAD

Arey'z

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ Arey'z KDC

KDC

ｳﾙﾄﾗｽ +PLUS+

KDC ｳﾙﾄﾗｽRAD +PLUS+

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
OO
O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

C
CC
C

16
1616
16 5

55
5 0

00
0

BUFFALO

54
5454
54

dARk Horse

ANTZ BULL dARk Horse

2
22
2

BULL dARk Horse

BULLBULL BUFFALO max

8
88
8

BUFFALO max ANTZ

72
7272
72

max

5
55
5 3

33
3 8

88
8

ANTZ BULL dARk Horse

4
44
4

max ANTZ BULL dARk Horse

dARk Horse BUFFALO maxdARk Horse BUFFALO max ANTZ

酔いどれ

8
88
847

4747
47 4

44
4 4

44
4

1
11
1 6

66
6 2

22
2

ANTZ

ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ

10
1010
10

Moose's Base cross ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ 酔いどれ ﾊﾞﾚﾙｽﾞ Moose's Base cross ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ


